



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ-2022-332

Date: _____

Name of Supplier: _____

Address: _____

Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - Negotiated Procurement on or before **July 25, 2022**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com / Attention: **Al Menor**

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	2	pc	Angle Valve, 1/2" x 1/2" Female Inlet Brass Metal 63C CP-R15 US HD	199.00	398.00				
2	2	gal	Asphalt Cement, Liquid Water Base	868.00	1,736.00				
3	2	bag	Cement, Portland, 40kg/bag	250.00	500.00				
4	1	pc	Circuit Breaker (CB), 2Pole, 30A, 220V Bolt-on (HD)	550.00	550.00				
5	3	pc	Circuit Breaker (CB), 2Pole, 40A, 220V Bolt-on (HD)	790.00	2,370.00				
6	8	pc	Elbow, PPR 1/2" (HD)	6.90	55.20				
7	3	pc	Elbow, PVC 2", 1/8" Bend, Orange for Sanitary (HD)	24.00	72.00				
8	3	pc	Elbow, PVC 2", 1/4" Bend, Orange, for Sanitary (HD)	33.00	99.00				
9	2	rl	Electrical Conduit, Flexible 1/2"diam. Close Type	380.00	760.00				
10	1	pc	Enclosed Circuit Breaker (ECB), 2Pole, 30A, 220V Bolt-on (HD)	2,700.00	2,700.00				
11	3	pc	Enclosed Circuit Breaker (ECB), 2Pole, 40A, 220V Bolt-on (HD)	2,800.00	8,400.00				
12	1	gal	Epoxy, Primer	690.00	690.00				
13	1	gal	Epoxy, Reducer	440.00	440.00				
14	1	cyl	Industrial Nitrogen, 40.7kg (Content Only)	1,000.00	1,000.00				
15	1	gal	Paint, Epoxy Blue	1,281.00	1,281.00				
16	1	gal	Paint, Epoxy Gray	1,281.00	1,281.00				
17	15	pc	Pipe, GI 1 1/2" x 6 mtr., sch. 80	1,997.00	29,955.00				
18	4	pc	Pipe, GI 2" x 6 mtr., sch. 80	2,627.00	10,508.00				
19	5	pc	Pipe, PPR 1/2" dia. PN20	180.00	900.00				
20	30	pc	Rubber Insulation, Superleon 3/8" IDx1/2" thkx6'	45.00	1,350.00				

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
21	30	pc	Rubber Insulation, Superleon 5/8" IDx1/2" thkx6'	69.00	2,070.00				
22	3	cn	Solvent Cement, PVC 400CC (High End)	172.00	516.00				
23	5	roll	Tape, Electrical PVC 19mmx16m, black, (High End)	32.00	160.00				
24	4	rl	Tape, for insulation "Aerotape", 1/8" thick x 2" width x 30ft	380.00	1,520.00				
25	8	rl	Tape, Polyethelene, 4"x80", White	100.00	800.00				
26	3	rl	Tube, Copper 3/8" diax50'/roll, Soft Drawn (for 410A)	2,100.00	6,300.00				
27	3	rl	Tube, Copper 5/8" diax50'/roll, Soft Drawn (for 410A)	3,550.00	10,650.00				
28	2	rl	Wire, Copper THHN 3.5mm2, Stranded (Class A, High End)	4,350.00	8,700.00				
29	2	roll	Wire, Copper THHN 5.5mm2, Stranded (Class A, High End)	6,750.00	13,500.00				
TOTAL ABC					109,261.20				

PCMC Requirement:	<i>Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.</i>
Delivery Period:	

Terms and Conditions:

Documentary Requirements:

Nego. Proc (53.9) - Small Value

PhilGEPS Ref#: _____

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Mayor's/ Business Permit

PhilGEPS Reg. No

ITR [for ABC above 500k]

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 500k]

Signature over Printed Name
Name of Supplier _____

For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.*